12V – 100Ah
ACE Électronique SN SARL • 200, rue du Semnoz, Albens - 73410 ENTRELACS
Tél. : +33 4 79 61 70 00 • E-Mail : contact@ace-electronique.com • www.ace-electronique.com
SARL au capital de 25 010€ • SIRET : 794 586 412 00023 • TVA Intra. : FR59794586412
	› ACE Energy AGM batteries are specially
designed for frequent charging and
discharging.
	› They are suitable for storage of renewable
solar and wind energy, mobility and medical
equipment, cable TV, etc.
Use
AGM Battery
Specifications
R
ev
 :
V
10
_E
N
AGM12-100
Reference 22612-01VRU
Electrical
Specifications
Rated Voltage 12 V
Nominal Capacity
(20HR) 105 Ah
Nominal Capacity
(10HR) 100Ah
Internal Resistance ≤5 mΩ
Max. Discharge
Current (5s) 1000 A
Continuous discharge
current 100 A
Maximum load current 30 A
End-of-charge voltage 13.5V – 13.8 V @25°C
Environment
Charge Temperature 0°C to 40°C
Discharge
Temperature -15°C to 50°C
Storage Temperature -15°C to 40°C
Mechanical
Specifications
Container Material ABS
Dimensions (L x W x H) 33 x 17.3 x 22 cm
Weight 28 kg
Terminal M8